AGENDA
CITY OF AUBURN
MONTHLY COUNCIL MEETING
November 18th, 2019
COUNCIL ROOM-CITY HALL- 6:00 P.M.
Meeting is Open to the Public

Open and Roll Call

1.
2,
3.
4,
5.
¢  Public Forum This is an opportunity for any citizen to come forward and discuss any item that is not listed on

Agenda

Minutes of the last Council meetings
Claims and Payroll

Sheriff's Reports

Sparky’s Liquor License

the Agenda. Please limit comment to no more than 5 minutes
e Fire Department Budget review
e Approval of Tree Bidding form 2019
*  Water System Improvements — Update
* Wastewater Improvements - Update
e  Public Works

1. Public works daily logs
e City Clerk

1. Utility Report

2. Financial Report

¢ Hometown Pride

¢ Sac Co. Solid Waste Board

¢ Sac Co. Emergency Management Board
e Sheriff Department

e Mayor and Council

Adjourn




